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Product Datasheet

(4-Carboxy-3-ethoxy)phenyl Acetic Acid (Repaglinide Impurity), CAS

[[220438-80-2]]
USB-005690

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category
Product Description

Molecular Weight
Form

CAS Number

(4-Carboxy-3-ethoxy)phenyl Acetic Acid (Repaglinide Impurity), CAS

[[220438-80-2]]
USB-005690
005690
USB-005690-5
US Biological

Biochemikalien

Repaglinide Form: White to Off-White Solid Melting Point: 140-142C
Solubility: DMSO, Ethyl Acetate, Ethanol...

224.21

White to Off-White Solid

[220438-80-2]



